CALDBECK-Incumbents

There is no Clergy Board. This is taken from the Church guidebook
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1408-1416
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1468-1526

1526-1537

1537-1559

Alan

William de Southampton
John Franceys
Nicholas de Welles
Robert de Haighton
Adam de Appleby
Robert de Bramley
Peter de Galiciana
Nicholas de Whytrigg
William de Ragenhill
Thomas de Salkeld
William del Hall
John de Appleby
William de Bourney
Thomas de Barton
John Davison or Dawson
Guy Louther

John Graystock
George Percy

John de Whelpdale
John de Whelpdale
Bernard Towneley

Nicholas Williamson

1560-1585

1585-1595

1596-1640

1640-

Appointed by Parliament during the period of the

Commonwealth
1645-?c1660
1663-1700
1700-1727
1727-1765
1765-1789
1789-1814
1814-1855
1855-1877
1877-1918
1919-1931
1931-1939
1939-1949
1949-1959
1960-1993
1994-2000
2001-2009
Priest-in-Charge

2010-

Hugh Sewell
Thomas Fairfax
Thomas Fairfax

Frederick Tunstall

Arthur Savage

Jeffrey Wybergh

John Waugh

Pynson Wilmot

Browne Grisdale

James Lynn

James Thwaites

William Frederick Simpson
William Hornby

George Stamper Richardson
Charles Edward Last
Robin Lang Wilson Jones
Colin Guthrie Reed

Ronald Charles Johns

Stephen Kenneth Prior

Norman Leslie Robinson



